Transaction Details: BAE SYSTEMS PLC

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the entity ISIN Intermediary Name Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency
MORGAN STANLEY & CO
8SVCSVKSGDWMW2QHOHS83
BAE SYSTEMS PLC Q GB0002634946 INTERNATIONAL PLC 4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BB653 GBP

Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:

Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction Identity c;(rj‘gters;t:rifmanmal Total number of shares purchased Dalgivgslgfhttﬁ: st\:::sg?ppeiz;ase Venue Fp?(?rhsehsgrzn(;ir?:g LOW::;P:;;E?S per
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 GB0002634946 331,731 826.20 XLON 830.80 814.80
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 GB0002634946 245,645 825.99 CHIX 830.80 815.20
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 GB0002634946 70,357 825.87 BATE 830.60 815.00
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 GB0002634946 30,513 826.73 AQXE 830.60 815.80
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 GB0002634946 56,346 826.12 TRQX 830.60 815.20
* Rounded to two decimal places SUM: 734,592 826.11 830.80 814.80
Individual trade details:

Name of the Issuer Date Time (GMT) fli(:]ear:;gﬁ?]gters:nt:ﬁt Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue Reference number of the transaction Execution within firm [incl. algorithms if used]
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:00:19 GB0002634946 818.60 223 XLON EOCdzz0ghzKO 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:00:19 GB0002634946 818.60 1,012 XLON EO0Cdzz0ghzZKQ 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.20 54 AQXE 714 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.20 69 BATE 78364172904 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.20 226 CHIX 2899474081435 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.20 226 CHIX 2899474081436 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.20 7 CHIX 2899474081437 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.20 69 BATE 78364172905 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.20 15 BATE 78364172906 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.20 116 TRQX EOCdzz1rN1h2 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.20 226 CHIX 2899474081438 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.20 116 TRQX EOCdzz1rN1h6 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.20 1,200 XLON EOCdzz0ghiNj 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.20 217 XLON EOCdzz0ghiNI 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.20 1,200 XLON EOCdzz0ghiNg 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.20 442 XLON EOCdzz0OghiNs 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.20 116 TRQX EO0Cdzz1rN1hB 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.20 116 TRQX EOCdzz1rN1hG 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.00 315 TRQX EOCdzz1rN1hR 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.20 116 TRQX EOCdzz1rN1hN 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.20 572 TRQX EO0Cdzz1rN1hP 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.20 69 BATE 78364172907 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.20 15 BATE 78364172908 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.20 226 CHIX 2899474081439 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.20 7 CHIX 2899474081440 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.20 226 CHIX 2899474081441 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.20 226 CHIX 2899474081442 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.20 226 CHIX 2899474081443 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.20 63 CHIX 2899474081444 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.20 69 BATE 78364172909 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.20 226 CHIX 2899474081445 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.20 69 BATE 78364172910 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.20 226 CHIX 2899474081446 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.20 226 CHIX 2899474081447 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.20 69 BATE 78364172911 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.20 226 CHIX 2899474081448 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.20 69 BATE 78364172912 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.20 69 BATE 78364172913 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.20 226 CHIX 2899474081449 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.20 69 BATE 78364172914 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.20 226 CHIX 2899474081450 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.20 69 BATE 78364172915 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.20 69 BATE 78364172916 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.20 219 CHIX 2899474081452 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.20 7 CHIX 2899474081453 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.20 219 CHIX 2899474081454 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.20 69 BATE 78364172917 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.20 226 CHIX 2899474081455 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.20 69 BATE 78364172918 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.20 69 BATE 78364172919 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.20 226 CHIX 2899474081456 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.20 226 CHIX 2899474081457 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.20 226 CHIX 2899474081458 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.20 69 BATE 78364172920 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.20 130 CHIX 2899474081459 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.20 69 BATE 78364172921 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.20 69 BATE 78364172922 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.00 688 TRQX EOCdzz1rN1hl 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:04 GB0002634946 822.20 1,221 BATE 78364172923 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:05 GB0002634946 821.80 741 CHIX 2899474081488 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:05 GB0002634946 821.60 713 CHIX 2899474081496 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:07 GB0002634946 821.60 92 CHIX 2899474081512 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:31 GB0002634946 820.40 740 AQXE 910 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:38 GB0002634946 820.20 892 XLON E0Cdzz0ghkm9 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:38 GB0002634946 820.00 593 AQXE 930 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:41 GB0002634946 820.00 252 AQXE 936 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:48 GB0002634946 819.40 432 CHIX 2899474081751 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:48 GB0002634946 819.40 746 CHIX 2899474081752 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:48 GB0002634946 819.40 253 CHIX 2899474081753 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:02:51 GB0002634946 818.80 6 CHIX 2899474081760 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:03:11 GB0002634946 818.80 889 CHIX 2899474081928 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:03:24 GB0002634946 817.80 807 CHIX 2899474082034 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:03:24 GB0002634946 817.20 1,353 XLON EOCdzz0Oghn8c 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:03:24 GB0002634946 817.20 381 XLON EOCdzz0ghn8o 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:03:50 GB0002634946 816.00 767 XLON EOCdzz0OghojB 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:04:52 GB0002634946 816.60 116 TRQOX EOCdzz1rNGWV 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:04:52 GB0002634946 816.60 521 XLON EOCdzz0ghr5v 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:04:52 GB0002634946 816.60 679 XLON EO0Cdzz0ghr5x 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:04:52 GB0002634946 816.60 25 XLON EOCdzz0ghr63 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:04:52 GB0002634946 816.60 318 CHIX 2899474082590 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:04:52 GB0002634946 816.60 97 BATE 78364173732 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:04:52 GB0002634946 816.60 75 AQXE 1575 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:04:52 GB0002634946 816.60 631 CHIX 2899474082591 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:04:52 GB0002634946 816.60 225 BATE 78364173733 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:04:52 GB0002634946 816.60 37 BATE 78364173734 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:04:59 GB0002634946 816.60 225 BATE 78364173747 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:04:59 GB0002634946 816.60 104 CHIX 2899474082626 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:04:59 GB0002634946 816.60 104 CHIX 2899474082627 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:04:59 GB0002634946 816.60 104 CHIX 2899474082628 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:04:59 GB0002634946 816.60 225 BATE 78364173748 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:04:59 GB0002634946 816.60 225 BATE 78364173749 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:04:59 GB0002634946 816.60 501 XLON EOCdzz0ghrO9 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:04:59 GB0002634946 816.60 173 TRQX EOCdzz1rNHE3 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:04:59 GB0002634946 816.60 170 BATE 78364173750 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:04:59 GB0002634946 816.60 391 CHIX 2899474082629 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:04:59 GB0002634946 816.60 97 AQXE 1590 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:05:54 GB0002634946 817.80 94 CHIX 2899474083058 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:05:54 GB0002634946 817.80 28 BATE 78364174032 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:05:54 GB0002634946 817.80 28 BATE 78364174033 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:05:54 GB0002634946 817.80 28 BATE 78364174034 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:05:54 GB0002634946 817.80 28 BATE 78364174035 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:05:54 GB0002634946 817.80 28 BATE 78364174036 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:05:54 GB0002634946 817.80 28 BATE 78364174037 2001001123

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 06/12/2022 08:05:54 GB0002634946 817.80 28 BATE 78364174038 2001001123
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885
214
192
143
428
486
148
147
62
188
253
192
302
699
814
190
200
296
377
227
588
684
206
598
851
261
23
215
1,222
745
704
1,172
728
1,014
1,353
621
117
1,349
1,496
1,496
1,203
1,203
94
803
1,303
1,303
216
426
680
189
1,003
494
420
123
145
534
189
500
250
101
314
840
122
637
667
35
73
382
300
595
228
859
1,101
333
974
695
408
410
291
950
648
223
222
421
145
618
189
145
791
179
700
17
533
226
232
766
517
177
599
819
206
880
269
206
532
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XLON
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86186
78364263868
2899474241583
EO0Cdzz0gs5AT
EOCdzzlroRsV

EO0Cdzz0gsCWN
EOCdzz0gsCWP
EOCdzz0gsCWW
E0Cdzz0gsCXO

2899474244128
78364265334
EO0Cdzz0gsCY3
2899474244130
EOCdzzlrooDV
2899474245872
2899474245873
78364267847
2899474249181
EO0Cdzz0gsO27
2899474249182
EOCdzz1rpNLn
2899474249184
78364268533
78364268534
EOCdzz0gsQvJ
EOCdzzlrpVSM
EOCdzz0gsQvL
2899474250519
2899474250521
2899474250522
90684
78364268559
2899474250524

EOCdzz1rpVW2

2899474250526
EOCdzzlrpVWI

EOCdzz1rpWZB

EOCdzz0OgsRJi
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78364268610
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163
213
557
66
74
164
475
421
145
619
1,519
776
509
245
459
188
979
544
340
187
562
501
822
1,198
806
1,500
1,492

525
324
330
331
218
190
247
806
188
101
94
98
732
181
590
402
139
60
1,390
60
219
1,030
856
854
476
1,239
820
87
87
324
67
37
87
313
114
344
154
1,381
1,381
29
142
606
186
186
186
186
186
161
606
61
143
231
182
949
196
37
570
1,329
80
32
43
837
260
745
338
442
1,088
599
207
429
270
450
206
628
917
929
1,045
1,321
773
415
1,314
1,200
149
628
451
125
121
451
125
425
45
149
45
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149
149
116
45
699
123
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827.40
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827.40
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827.40
827.40
827.40
827.40
827.40
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827.40
827.40
827.40
827.40
827.40
827.40
827.40
827.40
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827.20
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827.20
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826.00
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826.20
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359
534
33
109
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33

109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
68
1,200
115

707
293
1,013
148
1,200
272
148
148
101
194
229
35
45
38
110
971

148
1,543
1,543

86

953

517

718

72

203

145

265

202

625

49
1,149
223
647
10
20
324
481
167
271
885
920
69
1,051
828
603
714
73
208
207
189
495
50
864
1,463
1,233
59
559
170
559
34
170
170
170
170
170
74
1,141
130
11
1,018
76
20
331
409
537
1,751
1,193
411
132
382
131
963
560
560
138
172
172
172
172
172
172
62
1,867
147
2,740
762
645
70
177

XLON
AQXE
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CHIX
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
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CHIX
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CHIX
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XLON
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CHIX
AQXE
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CHIX
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XLON
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XLON
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XLON
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TRQX
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125317
78364304123
2899474315467
78364304127
78364304128
78364304129
78364304130
78364304131
78364304132
78364304133
78364304134
78364304135
78364304136
78364304137
78364304138
2899474315471
2899474315472
2899474315473
2899474315474
2899474315475
2899474315476
2899474315477
2899474315478
2899474315479
2899474315480
EOCdzz0gv3JJ
EOCdzz1rydAO
EOCdzzOgv3JY
EOCdzz0Ogv3K4
EOCdzz0gv3KA
2899474316096
2899474316103
EOCdzzOgv4ni
EO0Cdzz0Ogv4nq
2899474316104
2899474316105
125765
EOCdzz0gv40G
EOCdzzOgv4gM
125834
78364304591
2899474316231
2899474316425
EOCdzz0gv5SE
EO0Cdzz0gv5SP
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EOCdzz0gvBYyi
2899474320201
EOCdzz0OgvDsl
EOCdzz1rzGP7
2899474320202
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BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC

06/12/2022
06/12/2022
06/12/2022
06/12/2022
06/12/2022
06/12/2022
06/12/2022
06/12/2022
06/12/2022
06/12/2022
06/12/2022
06/12/2022
06/12/2022
06/12/2022
06/12/2022
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16:29:22
16:29:22
16:29:22
16:29:22
16:29:36
16:29:36
16:29:36
16:29:36
16:29:36
16:29:41
16:29:41
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827.40
827.40
827.40
827.20
827.40
827.40
827.40
827.40
827.40
827.20
827.20
827.20
827.20
827.20
827.20
827.20

548
480
58
815
627
216
282
919
215
447
142
336
54
146
240
71

XLON
CHIX
CHIX

XLON

XLON

TRQX
BATE
CHIX

TRQX

XLON

XLON

XLON

TRQX

AQXE
CHIX
BATE

EOCdzz0gvizm
2899474337593
2899474337594
EO0Cdzz0gvmOz
EOCdzz0OgvmgB
EOCdzz1s12vn
78364316943
2899474337899
EOCdzz1s12vt
EOCdzzOgvmnk
EO0CdzzOgvmno
EOCdzz0gvnlF
EO0Cdzz1s13Vy
140779
2899474338124
78364317107
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2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123

Contact Details for further Information

Name:
Role:

Company:

Tel: (+44)
Email:

Name:
Role:

Company:

Tel: (+44)
Email:

Mr Gautier Martin-Regnier

Managing Director

Morgan Stanley & Co. International Plc

+44 (20) 7425-1690

Gautier.Martin-Regnier@morganstanley.com




